—_

© © N o A W N

N DN D a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a a4
NIzl |N(o|wn]|H|wWIMI=]O

23.
24.
25.

Position

Relay Test Technician
Relay Test Technician
Electrician-Substation

Electrician-Substation

Substation Crew Leader

Electrician-Substation

Substation Crew Leader

Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation
Electrician-Substation

Electrician-Substation

Substation Maintenance Worker
Substation Maintenance Worker

Service Center Representative-

Senior
Electrician-Substation
Substation Supervisor

Substation Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District
Modesto Irrigation District

Modesto Irrigation District

Department Total Wages
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation
Substation

Substation

Substation
Substation

Substation

$167,611
$162,108
$110,882
$108,344
$107,458
$104,801
$101,557
$100,650
$98,422
$97,791
$95,565
$95,224
$94,432
$94,151
$92,667
$92,334
$92,091
$91,735
$91,067
$84,749
$84,589
$64,191

$57,302
$47,338
$23,584



