	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Relay Test Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$167,611
2.	Relay Test Technician		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$162,108
3.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$110,882
4.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$108,344
5.	Substation Crew Leader		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$107,458
6.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$104,801
7.	Substation Crew Leader		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$101,557
8.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$100,650
9.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$98,422
10.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$97,791
11.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$95,565
12.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$95,224
13.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$94,432
14.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$94,151
15.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$92,667
16.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$92,334
17.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$92,091
18.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$91,735
19.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$91,067
20.	Substation Maintenance Worker		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$84,749
21.	Substation Maintenance Worker		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$84,589
22.	Service Center Representative- Senior		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$64,191
23.	Electrician-Substation		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$57,302
24.	Substation Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$47,338
25.	Substation Supervisor		Modesto Irrigation District	Substation	\$23,584